Karta katalogowa

Zaslepka
- przytacze lutowane
nr wzoru 95301

nr kat. 467 678

L2
L1

Witasciwosci

Srednica zewnetrzna rury
Dtugosé 1

Dtugosé 2

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

877d1b87101ed9cac3295dcea9457f1f400d31f2

L1
L2

materiat

4,79
12,43 cm®

14
11 mm

13 mm

miedz

1/1
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